Event # Lane

1 1
1 2
1 3
1 4
1 5
1 6
1 7
1 8
2 1
2 2
2 3
2 4
2 5
2 6
2 7
2 8
3 1
3 2
3 3
3 4
3 5
3 6
3 7
3 8
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Last Name
Hempel
Noel

Kiefer

Ng

Dunne
Pardus
McNulty
Webster

Huneycutt
Kuehner
Small
Delahoyde
Kuehn

Johnson
Shundi
Hinton
Furiness
Thomson
Bryson

Fu
Waksmunski
Chergui
Martin
Jusino
Galesic

First Name
Michael
Shanta
Larissa
Jaden
Bently
Jonathan
Kelly

Kelly

Katelyn
Austin
Jonathan
Will

Elliot

Malachi
Rubens
Robert
Alex
Peri
Matthew

Tintin
Steele
Malak
Jonathan
Enrique
Tristan

County
Wake
Orange
Orange
Wake
Wake
Orange
Wake
Orange

Stanly
Durham
Durham
Wake
Durham

Wake
Orange
Wake
Durham
Orange
Durham

Orange
Stanly
Durham
Stanly
Wake
Wake

Event

100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle

25 Backstroke
25 Backstroke
25 Backstroke
25 Backstroke
25 Backstroke
25 Backstroke

Time (MM:SS)

0:02:36
0:02:23
0:02:11
0:02:03
0:02:07
0:02:23
0:02:25
0:03:00

0:01:56
0:01:45
0:01:40
0:01:45
0:01:54

0:01:40
0:01:38
0:01:19
0:01:30
0:01:38
0:01:40

0:01:16
0:01:00
0:00:58
0:00:58
0:01:04
0:01:29



Event # Lane

5 1
5 2
5 3
5 4
5 5
5 6
5 7
5 8
6 1
6 2
6 3
6 4
6 5
6 6
6 7
6 8
7 1
7 2
7 3
7 4
7 5
7 6
7 7
7 8
8 1
8 2
8 3
8 4
8 5
8 6
8 7
8 8

Last Name
Fawcett

Daye

Edwards
Lattimore-Gambill
Dixon

Spears

Vargas

Hanaway

Keaton
Harris
lannucci

Jarmusz
Flake

Nold

Wright
Montgomery

Brewer
Johnson
Small
Hinton
Kuehn
Ng

First Name
Fayza
Anita
Jesse
Orion

Kelly
Brandon
Gabiriel
Logan

Sabria
Gage
Kevin

Justin
Derek
Curtis
Al
Erin

Scott
Malachi
Jonathan
Robert
Elliot
Jaden

County
Durham
Wake
Stanly
Wake
Harnett
Wake
Wake
Stanly

Wake
Durham
Wake

Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange

Wake
Wake
Durham
Wake
Durham
Wake

Event

25 Backstroke
25 Backstroke
25 Backstroke
25 Backstroke
25 Backstroke
25 Backstroke
25 Backstroke
25 Backstroke

25 Backstroke
25 Backstroke
25 Backstroke

50 Breaststroke
50 Breaststroke
50 Breaststroke
50 Breaststroke
50 Breaststroke

50 Breaststroke
50 Breaststroke
50 Breaststroke
50 Breaststroke
50 Breaststroke
50 Breaststroke

Time (MM:SS)

0:00:45
0:00:43
0:00:40
0:00:37
0:00:38
0:00:42
0:00:44
0:00:47

0:00:32
0:00:24
0:00:26

0:02:50
0:02:15
0:01:30
0:02:06
0:02:30

0:01:03
0:00:58
0:00:49
0:00:50
0:01:00
0:01:04



Event # Lane
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11
11
11
11
11
11
11
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12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
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Last Name

Wright
Pardus
Brewer
Pacyna
Noel

Kuehn
Romano
Castaneda
Furiness
Thomson

Watkins
Jarmusz
Waksmunski
Fu
Goodman

Flake

Martin
Montgomery
Keaton
Darling
Spears
Fawcett
Chergui

First Name

Al
Jonathan
Scott
Sophie
Shanta

Elliot
Lucia
lan
Alex
Peri

Justin
Justin
Steele
Tintin
Cassi

Derek
Jonathan
Erin
Sabria
Will
Brandon
Fayza
Malak

County

Orange
Orange
Wake
Wake
Orange

Durham
Orange
Wake

Durham
Orange

Stanly
Orange
Stanly
Orange
Wake

Orange
Stanly
Orange
Wake
Durham
Wake
Durham
Durham

Event

100 IM
100 IM
100 IM
100 IM
100 IM

100 IM
100 IM
100 IM
100 IM
100 IM

50 Freestyle
50 Freestyle
50 Freestyle
50 Freestyle
50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle
50 Freestyle
50 Freestyle
50 Freestyle
50 Freestyle
50 Freestyle
50 Freestyle
50 Freestyle

Time (MM:SS)

0:03:35
0:03:00
0:02:12
0:02:37
0:03:14

0:02:10
0:02:10
0:01:31
0:01:55
0:02:10

0:03:50
0:02:36
0:02:08
0:02:21
0:03:40

0:01:35
0:01:26
0:01:26
0:01:21
0:01:25
0:01:26
0:01:30
0:01:35



Event # Lane

13
13
13
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13
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14
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15
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16
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Last Name
Hanaway
Lattimore-Gambill
Conta

Nold

McNulty

Pardus

Daye

Setzer

Jusino
Hempel
Saterbak
Ryan
Teplin
Wright
Goodwin

Wever
Dunne
Shund
lannucci
Harris
Kuehner
Pacyna
Huneycutt

Barbaro
Small
Hinton
Tyndall
Castaneda
Bryson
Brewer
Johnson

First Name
Logan
Orion
Karamba
Curtis

Kelly
Jonathan
Anita

Alexa

Enrique
Michael
Miriam
Rebecca
Alexis

Al
Abbey

Danny
Bently
Rubens
Kevin
Gage
Austin
Sophie
Katelyn

Brandon
Jonathan
Robert
Ryan

lan
Matthew
Scott
Malachi

County
Stanly
Wake
Wake
Orange
Wake
Orange
Wake
Stanly

Wake
Wake
Orange
Wake
Orange
Orange
Orange

Wake
Wake
Orange
Wake
Durham
Durham
Wake
Stanly

Orange
Durham
Wake
Wake
Wake
Durham
Wake
Wake

Event

50 Freestyle
50 Freestyle
50 Freestyle
50 Freestyle
50 Freestyle
50 Freestyle
50 Freestyle
50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle
50 Freestyle
50 Freestyle
50 Freestyle
50 Freestyle
50 Freestyle
50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle
50 Freestyle
50 Freestyle
50 Freestyle
50 Freestyle
50 Freestyle
50 Freestyle
50 Freestyle

50 Freestyle
50 Freestyle
50 Freestyle
50 Freestyle
50 Freestyle
50 Freestyle
50 Freestyle
50 Freestyle

Time (MM:SS)

0:01:20
0:01:17
0:01:12
0:01:06
0:01:11
0:01:15
0:01:19
0:01:20

0:01:02
0:00:59
0:00:58
0:00:55
0:00:56
0:00:59
0:01:00

0:00:52
0:00:51
0:00:50
0:00:47
0:00:47
0:00:50
0:00:52
0:00:52

0:00:45
0:00:40
0:00:37
0:00:33
0:00:34
0:00:40
0:00:43
0:00:46



Event # Lane

17
17
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18
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Last Name

Piper
Miles
Ellen

Pacyna
Saterbak
Delahoyde
Kuehn
Kiefer

Wever
Shundi
Romano
Teplin

Saterbak
Ng

Small
Tyndall
Barbaro
Romano
Thomson
Webster

First Name

House (15m assisted)
Tillman (15m assisted)
Whittington (15m assisted

Sophie
Miriam
Will
Elliot
Larissa

Danny
Rubens
Lucia
Alexis

Miriam
Jaden
Jonathan
Ryan
Brandon
Lucia
Peri
Kelly

County

Harnett
Harnett
Harnett

Wake
Orange
Wake
Durham
Orange

Wake

Orange
Orange
Orange

Orange
Wake

Durham
Wake

Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange

Event Time (MM:SS)

15 Freestyle Assisted
15 Freestyle Assisted
15 Freestyle Assisted

50 Butterfly
50 Butterfly
50 Butterfly
50 Butterfly
50 Butterfly

50 Butterfly
50 Butterfly
50 Butterfly
50 Butterfly

100 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke

0:00:44
0:00:40
0:00:41

0:01:12
0:01:09
0:01:08
0:01:08
0:01:10

0:01:01
0:01:01
0:01:01
0:01:05

0:02:20
0:02:16
0:01:55
0:01:44
0:01:55
0:02:15
0:02:17
0:03:05



Event# Lane
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23
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24
24
24
24
24
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Last Name

Jarmusz
Montgomery
Nold

Flake
Galesic
Goodwin

Keaton
Setzer
Ryan
Kuehner
Kiefer
Hempel
Webster
Edwards

Bryson
Wever
Huneycutt
Tyndall
Furiness
Castaneda
Delahoyde
Harris

Galesic
Goodman
Fu
McNulty
Vargas
Watkins

First Name

Justin
Erin
Curtis
Derek
Tristan
Abbey

Sabria
Alexa
Rebecca
Austin
Larissa
Michael
Kelly
Jesse

Matthew
Danny
Katelyn
Ryan
Alex

lan

Will
Gage

Tristan
Cassi
Tintin
Kelly
Gabiriel
Justin

County

Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Wake

Orange

Wake
Stanly
Wake
Durham
Orange
Wake
Orange
Stanly

Durham
Wake
Stanly
Wake
Durham
Wake
Wake
Durham

Wake
Wake
Orange
Wake
Wake
Stanly

Event

50 Backstroke
50 Backstroke
50 Backstroke
50 Backstroke
50 Backstroke
50 Backstroke

50 Backstroke
50 Backstroke
50 Backstroke
50 Backstroke
50 Backstroke
50 Backstroke
50 Backstroke
50 Backstroke

50 Backstroke
50 Backstroke
50 Backstroke
50 Backstroke
50 Backstroke
50 Backstroke
50 Backstroke
50 Backstroke

25 Freestyle
25 Freestyle
25 Freestyle
25 Freestyle
25 Freestyle
25 Freestyle

Time (MM:SS)

0:02:40
0:02:23
0:01:49
0:02:07
0:02:28
0:02:58

0:01:30
0:01:28
0:01:13
0:01:00
0:01:05
0:01:21
0:01:30
0:01:35

0:01:00
0:00:58
0:00:45
0:00:43
0:00:45
0:00:47
0:00:59
0:01:00

0:01:25
0:01:19
0:01:10
0:01:10
0:01:25
0:01:50



Event # Lane

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
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28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
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Last Name

Miles

Ellen

Martin
Waksmunski
Piper

Edwards
Vargas
Dixon
Fawcett
Darling
Dixon
Chergui
Hanaway

Lattimore-Gambill
Daye

Jusino

lannucci

Harris

Setzer

Conta

Spears

Teplin
Goodwin
Kuehner
Furiness
Bryson
Barbaro
Ryan
Noel

First Name

Tillman (with belt)
Whittington (with belt)
Jonathan

Steele

House (with belt)

Jesse

Gabiriel

Kelly

Fayza

Will

Kelly (with kickboard)
Malak

Logan

Orion
Anita
Enrique
Kevin
Gage
Alexa
Karamba
Brandon

Alexis
Abbey
Austin
Alex
Matthew
Brandon
Rebecca
Shanta

County

Harnett
Harnett
Stanly
Stanly
Harnett

Stanly
Wake
Harnett
Durham
Durham
Harnett
Durham
Stanly

Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Durham
Stanly
Wake
Wake

Orange
Orange
Durham
Durham
Durham
Orange
Wake

Orange

Event

25 Freestyle
25 Freestyle
25 Freestyle
25 Freestyle
25 Freestyle

25 Freestyle
25 Freestyle
25 Freestyle
25 Freestyle
25 Freestyle
25 Freestyle
25 Freestyle
25 Freestyle

25 Freestyle
25 Freestyle
25 Freestyle
25 Freestyle
25 Freestyle
25 Freestyle
25 Freestyle
25 Freestyle

100 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

Time (MM:SS)

0:01:08
0:00:55
0:00:47
0:00:50
0:01:02

0:00:45
0:00:42
0:00:38
0:00:37
0:00:38
0:00:41
0:00:42
0:00:45

0:00:31
0:00:31
0:00:27
0:00:20
0:00:21
0:00:30
0:00:31
0:00:32

0:02:35
0:02:30
0:02:10
0:01:45
0:02:00
0:02:17
0:02:33
0:02:40



